ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 7649

INSTITUTION NAME: FFC GRAMMAR SCHOOL AND COLLEGE
CITY: MIRPUR MATHELO

PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
7649-E-1-5075 AMNA SAAD
7649-E-2-5085 MUHAMMAD AZEEM SAJIAD
7649-E-3-5116 HADI AHMED
7649-E-4-5144 AREEBA FAZIL
7649-E-5-5169 MARIAM MERAJ
7649-E-6-5194 HAFSA AlJAZ
7649-E-7-5228 KHAULA WAHEED

7649-E-8-5246 MUHAMMAD ABDULLLAH
SHAHZAD

7649-E-9-5251 SAADAT ALI KHAN
7649-E-10-11536 BILAL ASGHAR
10
ICATS CRITERIA:

FATHER NAME
SAAD-U-REHMAN
SAJJAD RASHEED
IRFAN AHMED GUL
MUHAMMAD FAZIL
MERAJ DIN SHEIKH
AlJAZ AHMED
WAHEED-UR-REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
YOUSAF

ZULFIQAR ALI CHANDIO
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

0 N o 0B~ W N

10

60
60
75
75
90
90
90
90

90
90

52
52
59
59
66
70
66
70

78
69

86.67%
86.67%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%

86.67%
76.67%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and

60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction

Page 1of 1



