ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 7649

INSTITUTION NAME: FFC GRAMMAR SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

CITY: MIRPUR MATHELO

PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
7649-E-1-5075	AMNA SAAD	SAAD-U-REHMAN	1	60	52	86.67%
7649-E-2-5085	MUHAMMAD AZEEM SAJJAD	SAJJAD RASHEED	2	60	52	86.67%
7649-E-3-5116	HADI AHMED	IRFAN AHMED GUL	3	75	59	78.67%
7649-E-4-5144	AREEBA FAZIL	MUHAMMAD FAZIL	4	75	59	78.67%
7649-E-5-5169	MARIAM MERAJ	MERAJ DIN SHEIKH	5	90	66	73.33%
7649-E-6-5194	HAFSA AIJAZ	AIJAZ AHMED	6	90	70	77.78%
7649-E-7-5228	KHAULA WAHEED	WAHEED-UR-REHMAN	7	90	66	73.33%
7649-E-8-5246	MUHAMMAD ABDULLLAH SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD YOUSAF	8	90	70	77.78%
7649-E-9-5251	SAADAT ALI KHAN	ZULFIQAR ALI CHANDIO	9	90	78	86.67%
7649-E-10-11536	BILAL ASGHAR	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	10	90	69	76.67%

10

ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction